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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Wezel272
Gym Elite

8.900 9.450 9.4009.350 37.100
4 2 2 3 1 

1 

Jocelyn Parker301
RSA

8.850 9.150 9.5008.650 36.150
6 6T 9 2 2 

2 

Kyla Shulenberger319
TEGA

8.675 9.500 9.5508.300 36.025
9T 1 13T 1 3 

3 

Cydney Davis329
American Dream

8.925 9.200 9.2508.600 35.975
3 4T 10 7 4 

4 

Kara Baker261
CVG

8.875 8.550 9.3009.150 35.875
5 10 4 5T 5 

5 

Alyssa Delgado274
Gym Elite

8.700 9.250 9.0008.850 35.800
8 3 6T 11 6 

6 

Mia Chavez273
Gym Elite

8.675 9.150 9.3008.550 35.675
9T 6T 11T 5T 7 

7 

Kirsten Hodges317
TEGA

8.450 9.150 9.2008.850 35.650
11T 6T 6T 8 8 

8 

Lauren Granado283
Infinity

8.750 8.250 8.7009.550 35.250
7 12 1 14 9 

9 

Cali Mackeben270
Gym Elite

8.450 9.200 9.0508.300 35.000
11T 4T 13T 10 10 

10 

Kinley Autrey314
TEGA

8.450 8.800 9.0758.550 34.875
11T 9 11T 9 11 

11 

Sarah Williams305
RSA

9.350 7.250 9.3508.800 34.750
1 14 8 4 12 

12 

Katelynn Townsend303
RSA

8.325 8.400 8.8509.100 34.675
14 11 5 12 13 

13 

Hannah Chavez254
ACG

9.100 7.450 8.7509.250 34.550
2 13 3 13 14 

14 
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